East Cork Golf Club
Golfer of the Year

OO U b WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15

TALBOT HOTEL

M I DL E T O N

East Cork Golf Club
Golfer of the Year 2025
Sponsored by

Talbot Hotel Midleton
David Treacy 65.8
Scott Coyle Garde 57.1
Brian Rattray 51.6
Billy O’Riordan 50
Gavin Fitzgerald 48.9
Daire Crowley 48
John Barnes 48
John J Ryan 48
Denis Cashman 46.4
Tomas Condon 45.7
Paul Cooney 44.8
James Murray 41.6
John P McGrath 41.4
Eoghan Collins 40.9
Padraig O'Connor 40

Next Quailifying Competition

Gas Networks Ireland 15th to 17th Sept



