East Cork Golf Club Golfer of the Year

East Cork Golf Club Golfer of the Year 2025

Sponsored by

Talbot Hotel Midleton

1	David Treacy	65.8
2	Scott Coyle Garde	57.1
3	Brian Rattray	51.6
4	Billy O'Riordan	50
5	Gavin Fitzgerald	48.9
6	Dáire Crowley	48
	John Barnes	48
	John J Ryan	48
9	Denis Cashman	46.4
10	Tomás Condon	45.7
11	Paul Cooney	44.8
12	James Murray	41.6
13	John P McGrath	41.4
14	Eoghan Collins	40.9
15	Padraig O'Connor Next Quailifying Competition	40

Gas Networks Ireland 15th to 17th Sept